
  

2
ND

 CORRIGENDUM OF THE  TENDERS   

 

                       
 

The Details of  bid sale date, Bid closing date and Bid opening date of subject tenders has been 

extended as under: 

 

SL. 

NO. 

 

Tender No. Previous Bid  

opening date  

 

  Bid Sale 

Extended upto 

for 2
nd

 time 

Extended   Bid Opening 

Date  for 2
nd

 time 

At the office of G.M. 

(Contracts) , Guwahati 

 

1 GCO 3774 P20 29-04-2020 11-05-2020 12-05-2020 

 

2. GCO 3775 P20 29-04-2020 11-05-2020 12-05-2020 

 

3. GCO 2762 P20 29-04-2020 11-05-2020 12-05-2020 

 

4. GCO 3787 P20 29-04-2020 11-05-2020 12-05-2020 

 

5. GCO 2763 P20 04-05-2020 14-05-2020 15-05-2020 

 

6. GCO 3431 P20 04-05-2020 14-05-2020 15-05-2020 

 

7. GCO 4011 P20 04-05-2020 14-05-2020 15-05-2020 

 

 

 

Bid Opening Venue, Timings and all other terms and conditions will however remain unchanged.    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Corrigendum of the  Tenders   
 

                       
 

The Details of  bid sale date, Bid closing date and Bid opening date of subject tenders has been 

extended as under: 

 

SL. 

NO. 

 

Tender No. Original Bid 

Opening Date 

Bid Sale 

Extended upto 

Extended Bid Opening Date  

At the office of G.M. 

(Contracts) , Guwahati 

 

1 GCO 3774 P20 10-04-2020 29-04-2020 30-04-2020 

 

2. GCO 3775 P20 10-04-2020 29-04-2020 30-04-2020 

 

3. GCO 2762 P20 26-03-2020 29-04-2020 30-04-2020 

 

4. GCO 3787 P20 27-03-2020 29-04-2020 30-04-2020 

 

5. GCO 2763 P20 27-03-2020 04-05-2020 05-05-2020 

 

6. GCO 3431 P20 27-03-2020 04-05-2020 05-05-2020 

 

7. GCO 4011 P20 07-04-2020 04-05-2020 05-05-2020 

 

 

 

Bid Opening Venue, Timings and all other terms and conditions will however remain unchanged.    

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

CONTRACT SECTION,PHQ,NARANGI 

 

Sl No E-TENDER  ORIGINAL 

BCD/BOD 

EXTENDED (2ND TIME) 

BCD/BOD 

1 CGI3853P20 25.03.2020 05.05.2020 

2 CGI3784P20 26.03.2020 05.05.2020 

3 CGI3247P20 26.03.2020 06.05.2020 

4 CGI3702P20 27.03.2020 08.05.2020 

5 CGI3889P20 27.03.2020 12.05.2020 

6 CGI3855P20 31.03.2020 12.05.2020 

7 CGI3788P20 31.03.2020 13.05.2020 

8 CGI3058P20 07.04.2020 13.05.2020 

9 CGI3434P20 16.04.2020 14.05.2020 

10 CGI3877P20 16.04.2020 14.05.2020 

 

 

BID OPENING VENUE, TIMINGS AND ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS WILL HOWEVER REMAIN 

UNCHANGED. 

******************************************************************************** 


